CTS Electronic Components introduces new high-reliability,
surface-mounted ceramic filters that deliver performance
comparable to Air-Cavity for next-generation size optimized
system requirements.
Delivers the isolation and rejection required for 4-10W at
Antenna metro cell basestations and remote radio head, as well
as medium-power DAS systems including applications needing
multi-band co-location, linearized PAs, carrier-aggregation, and

Band#
DL
Freq
Range
[MHz]
UL
Freq
Range
[MHz]
UMD005A 5 869 - 894 824 - 849
UMD008A 8 925 - 960 880 - 915
UMD012A
12
17
728- 746 698 -  716
UMD013A 13 746- 756 777 -  787
UMD014A 14 758- 768 788 -  798
UMD020A 20 791 - 821 832 - 862
UMD026A 5
26
859 - 894 814 - 849
UMD027A 27 851 - 869 806 - 824
UMD028A 28 758 - 803 703 - 748
Insertion Loss
(5MHz avg)
< 2.2 dB
Uplink